Rezoning from RSF-2
to RMF-7 & Land Use
from SF to RM

193LUC-06PB & 194Z0ON-06PB



Highlights

ml1.4acin size

m Near downtown, compatible
development

m Zoning & LU change needed to
make existing development conform



oe0-=

430

410

00

2123-20

a00-12

ME 10TH STREET

1004 1014 024 1024
HME aTH AVEMNUE
005 015 1025 1035

431

201-13

101426

200-12

ME SRD AVEMLIE

102 1120 1120
gpluc 1115 1125 s
D:' -
E o=
— o
F b,
E-= R-1
—
[ ]
7 z E o
1102 1112-18 M2 |



-ﬂf LL_
g '. & BT e

A= = i-l-'-
i1

l'_ -

LL

LL

EE d

|'_

o

o

-
L




B me AT 1004 1014 1024 034
RE 8TH AVEMLUE
H 1005 1015 025 =5
: RSF2 & S
7
=
=

ME 10TH STREET

RMF-7 & RM

ME SRD AVEMLIE

NE 11t St

1102 1140 1120 1120
MOz 1115 1125 113

% =2 1

-— I +

F 3 &




Recommendation

PB voted 4-1 to deny, saying
Landlord License insufficient to
justify zoning/LU change, &
recommends CC consider the
waiving Landlord Licenses to non-
conforming MF
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